	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > M3TKK-2418R
	M3TKK-2418R (3M)
		    Part Number:
            M3TKK-2418R
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE - MSD24K/MC24M/MPK24K
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 16.50000 (This price is for reference only)
		 M3TKK-2418R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    M3TKK-2418R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EK-23027-P45 Knowles  MICROPHONE
UM-1NPAF2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK S-HD 15.0V D SZ ZINC
JB - FT5 American Electrical Inc  JUNCT BOX W/5 FEED-THROUGH TERM
H65,TRGR Serpac  BOX 4.94X2.75X.94 STD TRANS GRN
R206-086-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 9.60X3.20X3.20" GREY
MT48NSX Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHBAY 48JACKS 1.75"
1657258 Phoenix Contact  CABLE M12 ML 4POS TO RJ45 PLUG
0982670945 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE A 25POS
0151680765 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 7 CKTS LGT 305
0151670525 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 34 CKTS LGT 229
H3BBT-10112-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048L/H1504TR12"
N002-014-OR Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E ORANGE 14'
H8MMH-3036M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM30H/AE30M/HDM30H
M3YYK-1420K 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD14K/MC14F/MPD14K
A3KKA-3006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- APK30A/ AE34M / APK30
C1104.41.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C22W RG59/U 95%BC PVC UL-AWM
M13505 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 5COND 18AWG SLT 100'
05581.15.08 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/10 UL 105C CL2 BRN 1X250'SP
969817-3 TE Connectivity  CONN TUBING RT ANGLE 15.8MM BLK
FTH-5-01-C Essentra Components  CBL TIE HLDR SCREW MNT NAT .75"
E11-CL Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP CLEAR 11/16" DIA
Q5-2000-6.0-3/16-01-SS200M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 6MM-200M BLACK
F221V2IN RD015 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 2" RED 125'
IEGF6-1REC4-31372-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-00-P10-055800-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 28VDC
TA45-ABTXR130C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1.3A 240VAC 60VDC
BK/1A5600 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP BLADE 20A PCB
36916300440 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 300V TL TE5 LL 6.3A
39808000000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG PROTECT 800MA 65V MP
20106300431P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 630MA 250VAC 5X20 NORM
2028-25-C2LF Bourns Inc.  GAS TUBE 8.0X10MM 30KA 250V RADI
P4SMA300A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 256VWM 414VC SMD
PTVS3-076C-TH Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 76VWM 140VC
TV02W750-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC SOD123
SMA6J13A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 23.9VC SMA
TGL41-91A-E3/97 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC MELF
TISP4082F3LM Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 66V TO-92
V56MT2A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 44V 40A SOD-83A AXIAL
V151CA40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 20KA DISC 40MM
JK0300EU Cherry  KEYBOARD FULL 104KEY USB SIL/WHT
	M3TKK-2418R  keywords
	    	M3TKK-2418R
	M3TKK-2418R  3M
	M3TKK-2418R  pdf
	M3TKK-2418R  datasheet
	M3TKK-2418R  price
	M3TKK-2418R  distributor
	electronic components M3TKK-2418R
	M3TKK-2418R  Cable Assemblies
	M3TKK-2418R  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	M3TKK-2418R  IDC CABLE - MSD24K/MC24M/MPK24K
	M3TKK-2418R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .